Jahr
1981
1082
1083
1984
1985
1986
1087
1088
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1006
1997

Pferde / Erwachsene Ponys /Jugendliche

Name

\WWerner Stelling
Kai Stelling

Kia Stelling

Kai Stelling

Kai Stelling
Sabine Meier
Ulrike Wilzel
Ulrike Wilzel
Stefanie Vooth
Anja Menke
Andrea Opper
Stefanie Vooth
Sabine Meyer
Nicole Manfrass
Sabine Meier
Sabrina Schmidt

Alexandra Brandt

Name

Torsten Menke
Simone Dupntell
Simone Dupntell
Nina Bielenski
Anja Menke
Christin Jérns
Maike Larchow
Katja Frische
Maike Peper

Ines Baumgartel
Bianca Greineisen
Katja Meinheit
Bianca Greineisen
Susanne Schild
Alexandra Brandt
Alexandra Brandt

Nina Dax



1008
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2010
2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

Julia Brumm
Udo Schmidt
Marion Heinrich
Marion Heinrich
Marion Heinrich
Manfred Gorlitz
Marion Heinrich
Kristina Lucht
Nele Blomer
Marion Heinrich
Manfred Gorlitz
Beatrix Sepke
Marion Heinrich
Nele Blomer
Marion Heinrich
Laura Dummer
Kristina Lucht
Andrea Thiel

Katharina Jothe

Sabrina Schmidt
Sabrina Schmidt
Meike Gooss
Meike Gooss
Kristina Lucht
Kristina Lucht
Kristina Lucht
Laura Dummer
Christin Beckroge
Laura Dummer
Laura Dummer
Bentje Vetter
Natalie Birkmann
Aileen Lange
Pia Stache
Sophie Rieger
Sophie Rieger

Marie Sepcke

Ana-Lena Friedrichs

Interessiert am Voltigieren?

Hier geht es zur Homepage unserer Voltis!




